

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>A.O. No.398 of 2024  <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Jai Krishan Pandey, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Piyush Garg, Advocate for the appellant.  Mr. Sagar Kothari, Advocate for respondent nos.1 to 3.</p> <p>2. Perusal of the office report reveals that notice sent to respondent no.4 received back with the remarks that he is not residing at the given address.</p> <p>3. Appellant is directed to take fresh steps in order to serve respondent no.4 at the correct address.</p> <p>4. List after service report is received.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Mahra, J.)</b> 04.09.2025</p> <p><i>Arpan</i></p>